AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.((f applicable)				abie)	
M005	07-23-2013	RF	RFPA NMS-13-070				·	
	See Block 16C.	RF	RFPA NMS-13-067					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission					
Div. of Contracts Attn: Valerie Whipple			Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M					
Mail Stop: TWB-01-Blom			Hail Stop: 1WB-U	1-51	OPI			
Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 2	0555	;			
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St.	ate and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	O.	
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE								
S W R I					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
6220 CULEBRA RD					10A MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0			
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166								
				v	10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE			Х	09-27-2012			
11. THIS ITE	W ONLY APPLIES TO AN	MENDN	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se	et forth in Item 14. The hour	and dat	e specified for receipt o	of Offe	ers is exten	ded,	is not exter	nded.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment	prior to the hour and date sp	ecified i	n the solicitation or as a	amen	ded, by one of the follow	ing me	thods:	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning					of this amendment on e			
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram								
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA								
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter			_	•		•		
and date specified.	in makes reference to the son	Citation	and this enterioriting, a	110 15	received prior to the ope	anng n	Ott	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)	RFPA: NMS-13-070; FA							
	8&R: 13-50-387-183 (NAICS: 562211 PSC:	JC: J5 R499	679 BOC: 252A DUNS: 00793684		X0200			
	LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC				DERS.			
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO.	AS DESCRIBED IN	ITE	A 14.			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spei	cify authority) THE CHANGES SET F	ORTH IN F	TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		CHANGE	S (such as changes in pa	lying of	lice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	IRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IT	cremental Funding							
x								
- INCORTANT	1		. 1					-
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this docu	ment an	d retum ±	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by	UCF section headings, Including solicit	atlon/contr	act subject matter where feasibl	e.)				
See Page 2 for Details.								
-								
-								
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan	ged)							
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan	ged)							
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan	ged)							
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan	ged)							
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan	ged)							
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan	ged) 3/14 (unchanged)				·			
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan Period of Performance: 10/11/12 - 9/28 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer	ged) 3/14 (unchanged)	-						
Task Order Funding: \$2,338,300 (CHANGE Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan Period of Performance: 10/11/12 - 9/28 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer R. B. Kalmbach (Type or punt)	ged) 3/14 (unchanged)	16A.I	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	CTING				
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan Period of Performance: 10/11/12 - 9/28 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference to the conditions of the conditions of th	ged) 3/14 (unchanged)	16A.F		CTING				
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan Period of Performance: 10/11/12 - 9/28 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or point) R. B. Kalmbach	ged) 3/14 (unchanged)	16A P	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	n cer			16C. DATE SIGNE	
Task Order Ceiling: \$5,194,132 (unchan Period of Performance: 10/11/12 - 9/28 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or punit) R. B. Kalmbach Executive Director, Contracts	aged) 1/14 (unchanged) enced in liem 9A or 10A, as heretofore	16A P	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAS Sharlene McCubbi Contracting Offi	cer			16C. DATE SIGNE	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 Page 2 NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089 Task Order 2 Mod. 5

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$590,000 and (2) revise the Statement of Work. In accordance with the contractors revised proposal titled, "Rev 1 Chg 3, Technical Assistance to Support Waste Confidence Update to the Environmental Impact Statement, Task Order 002, this modification does not change the ceiling of the contract.

Therefore, the following sections are revised.

- 1. Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATOIN—COST-PLUS-AWARD-FEE (AUG 2011) paragraph (c) is deleted and replaced with the following:
 - A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST-PLUS-AWARD-FEE (AUG 2011)
 - (c) The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this task order is \$2,338,300.
- 2. Section A.7, 2052.215-71 CONTRACTING OFFICER'S REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORITY (NOVEMBER 2006), paragraph (a) is revised to reflect change of location as follows:
 - (a) The contracting officer's authorized representative (hereinafter referred to as the COR) for this contract is:

TO COR:

Christine Pineda

Mail Stop 3WFN/ 14 C64 Washington, DC 20555

301-287-0758

Alternate COR: Christian Jacobs

Mail Stop 3WFN/ 14 C64 Washington, DC 20555

301-287-9162

3. The Statement of Work dated October 15, 2012 is deleted in its entirety and replace with the revised, attached Statement of Work dated July 17, 2013 Rev 1, Change 3. This Statement of Work added optional tasks. The optional tasks cannot be performed until exercised by the NRC Contracting Officer.